Slot Single Board Computers
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 23-Feb-2011
Features
PCA-6008 Socket 479 Pentium® M SBC with
VGA/DVI/Dual GbE
 � Supports socket 479 Intel® Pentium® M/Celeron® M FSB 533 MHz
processors
 � Supports Dual Channel DDR2 533/400 SDRAM up to 2 GB

- Startup manual x 1
- Utility CD x 1
Order Information
Part Number CPU North Bridge LVDS DVI VGA Gigabit LAN USB COM CF
PCA-6008G2-00A1E Socket 915GME Yes Yes Yes Dual 8 6 Yes
PCA-6008VG-06A1E Celeron M 600M/512 910GMLE - - Yes Single 4 2 Yes
PCA-6008VG-10A1E Celeron M 1.0G/512 910GMLE - - Yes Single 4 2 Yes
PCA-6008G2-00A1E PCA-6008VG-06A1E
PCA-6008VG-10A1E
Bracket View
Accessories
Part number Description
1700008822 DVI cable
PCA-AUDIO-00A1E Audio extension module
1701090401 Single COM Cable Kit
PCA-6008
2 COM Ports
DVI